

&
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.6

SECTION X

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3630 OF 2007

M/S. KUMAON SEEDS COPRN. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KRISHI UTPADAN MANDI SAMITI, KASHIPUR&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3631 of 2007

Date: 21/02/2011

These Appeals were mentioned

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As agreed between the learned
parties, list on 03rd March, 2011.

counsel for the

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

[Matter is listed at serial No.130 in Court No.6 on 22/02/2011]
Listing Proforma is enclosed